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Zona Nome n. Estensione [m2] Lunghezza [m] Concessione [m2] Libera [m2] Pulispiaggia 

 

Zona 

Nord 

 

 

Porticciolo 

 

 

1 4.160 225 400,5 3.759,5 no 

 

Pineta 

Mugoni 

 

 

 

2 

 

39.125 

 

 

1.873 

 

 

3.728,45 

 

 

35.396,55 

 

 

35.396,55 

 

 

Porto Conte 

 

 

3 2.073 128 640,25 1.432,75 no 

 

Tramariglio 

 

 

4 2.930 - 0 2.930 no 

Zona  

Ovest 

 

Lazzaretto 

 

 

5 

 

4.820 

 

 

340 

 

 

200 

 

 

4.620 

 

 

4.620 

 

 

Bombarde 

 

 

6 

 

13.624 

 

 

590 

 

 

1.737,45 

 

 

11.886,55 

 

 

no 

 

 

Zona 

Urbana 

 

Punta Negra 

 

 

7 

 

3.178 

 

 

161 

 

 

720 

 

 

2.458 

 

 

no 

 

 

Fertilia –  

S. Giovanni 

 

 

8 
 

108.135 

 

 

3.483 

 

 

33.719,36 

 

 

33.719,36 

 

 

74.415,64 

 

 

El Trò 

 

 

9 705 82 no 705 No 

 

Calabona 

 

 

10 1.081 47 300 781 no 

 

Zona 

Sud 

 

 

La Speranza 

 

 

11 
 

2.945 

 

 

127 

 

 

400 

 

 

2.545 

 

 

no 

 

TOTALE  182.776 7.056 41.846,01 100.233,71 114.432,19 
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